Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Lowe - (823104) - Worsley SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:47 57
4:57.73
5:17.36
5:29.13
5:31.40

5:53.16

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:47 57
4:57.73
5:17.36
5:31.40
5:29.13

5:53.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

448
403
333
298
292
241

WA Pts

448
403
333
292
298
241

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

08/06/14
16/03/14
10/03/13
18/03/12
15/04/12
01/10/11

Date

08/06/14
16/03/14
10/03/13
15/04/12
18/03/12
01/10/11

Meet

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs
Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire Age Group County Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Radford SC 30th Open Meet

City of Leeds Junior Open Meet

Meet

BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs
Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire Age Group County Championships
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

City of Leeds Junior Open Meet

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



