## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Lowe - (823104) - Worsley SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.57	448	Н	08/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester		1
4:57.73	403	Н	16/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
5:17.36	333	Н	10/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
5:29.13	298	Н	18/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
5:31.40	292	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
5:53.16	241	Н	01/10/11	City of Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	Co Salford	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.57	448	Н	08/06/14	BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs	Manchester		1
4:57.73	403	Н	16/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
5:17.36	333	Н	10/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
5:31.40	292	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Salford	1
5:29.13	298	Н	18/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	1
5:53.16	241	Н	01/10/11	City of Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	Co Salford	1